

2005 Group A	D	E	deduct.	D	E	deduct.	total score	Place
	Sum			Sum				
			(place)			(place)		
<b>Shiriaeva Diana</b> <i>Petrozavodsk</i>	3,150	8,050		4,350	8,150		<b>23,700</b>	<b>(1)</b>
	<b>11,200</b>			<b>12,500</b>				
<b>Graf Alisa</b> <i>TSV 1846 Nürnberg</i>	2,650	7,650		3,300	6,950		<b>20,550</b>	<b>(2)</b>
	<b>10,300</b>			<b>10,250</b>				
<b>Eva Brezalieva</b> <i>"Olympia", Burgas</i>	2,600	7,700		2,900	7,200		<b>20,400</b>	<b>(3)</b>
	<b>10,300</b>			<b>10,100</b>				
<b>Rozin Sasha</b> <i>ASA Tel-Aviv</i>	3,050	7,150		2,600	6,450		<b>19,250</b>	<b>(4)</b>
	<b>10,200</b>			<b>9,050</b>				
<b>Pietruska Lea</b> <i>TSV 1846 Nürnberg</i>	2,350	6,950		2,600	6,450		<b>18,350</b>	<b>(5)</b>
	<b>9,300</b>			<b>9,050</b>				
<b>Tursynbeck Nuray</b> <i>Gymnastics School</i>	2,700	7,550		1,700	6,100		<b>18,050</b>	<b>(6)</b>
	<b>10,250</b>			<b>7,800</b>				
<b>Zhumatay Ayanat</b> <i>Gymnastics School</i>	2,200	7,100		1,800	6,200		<b>17,300</b>	<b>(7)</b>
	<b>9,300</b>			<b>8,000</b>				
<b>Antinyte Dalyte</b> <i>Vilnius City Sport Center</i>	2,050	6,900		2,800	5,800	0,600	<b>16,950</b>	<b>(8)</b>
	<b>8,950</b>			<b>8,000</b>				
<b>Bauer Valerie</b> <i>SKC Tabea Halle</i>	1,650	6,850		1,550	6,350		<b>16,400</b>	<b>(9)</b>
	<b>8,500</b>			<b>7,900</b>				
<b>Chiariello Livia Maria</b> <i>RLZ Biel und Region</i>	1,700	6,950		1,500	6,000		<b>16,150</b>	<b>(10)</b>
	<b>8,650</b>			<b>7,500</b>				
<b>Gunkin Inessa</b> <i>Post s.V. Nürnberg</i>	2,550	6,500		0,950	6,100		<b>16,100</b>	<b>(11)</b>
	<b>9,050</b>			<b>7,050</b>				
<b>Kratz Viktoria</b> <i>SSV Düsseldorf 1972 e.V.</i>	1,300	6,950		2,050	5,100	0,300	<b>15,100</b>	<b>(12)</b>
	<b>8,250</b>			<b>6,850</b>				
<b>Meuser Michelle</b> <i>TSG Neu-Isenburg</i>	1,200	6,750		1,550	5,500		<b>15,000</b>	<b>(13)</b>
	<b>7,950</b>			<b>7,050</b>				
<b>Smakova Samira</b> <i>Gymnastics School</i>	1,700	7,200		1,200	4,300		<b>14,400</b>	<b>(14)</b>
	<b>8,900</b>			<b>5,500</b>				